
 8
7,

50
 

 350 

 372 

03.09.2024

01

DS Part No. 330.12.1420.160.0

EL480-1420 Distribution Unit 19" Høyde 2U 
for Vanderbilt SPC5330 and SPCE652 (3x)A A
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UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
SURFACE FINISH:
TOLERANCES:
   LINEAR:
   ANGULAR:

FINISH: DEBURR AND 
BREAK SHARP 
EDGES
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